Kart Bellekler

Uriin

2TB EXCERIA PLUS G2 MICRO SDXC 4K 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMPL2M002TG2

PHILIPS 128GB MICRO SDXC 100 MB/S C10
FM12MP65B/00

PHILIPS 128GB MICRO SDXC 80 MB/S C10 FM12MP45B/00

128GB MICRO SDXC C10 100MB/s KIOXIA LMEX2L128GG2

Marka

Kioxia

Philips

Philips

Kioxia

10+

Stok

Fiyat

299,00 USD

9,00 USD

9,00 USD

15,00 USD



